
NEVADA YOUTH LEGISLATURE (NYL) 
Nevada Revised Statutes 219A.130 

CURRENT YOUTH LEGISLATORS 
2023–2025 Term 

 
The 2023–2025 Term began on June 1, 2023, and ends on May 31, 2025. 

This list was updated on December 23, 2024. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR KYLE ALLEN 
Senate District 16 

Email: Kyle.Allen@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Lisa Krasner 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present.  

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR ELVER ALVAREZ FLORES 
Senate District 2 

Email: Elver.AlvarezFlores@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Edgar Flores 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR TYLER BREEDEN 
Senate District 4 

Email: Tyler.Breeden@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Dina Neal 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR SOPHIE CAIN 
Senate District 8 

Email: Sophie.Cain@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Marilyn Dondero Loop 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 
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YOUTH LEGISLATOR OWEN CHANG 
Senate District 14 

Email: Owen.Chang@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Ira Hansen 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR MATTHEW CHEN 
Senate District 11 

Email: Matthew.Chen@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Lori Rogich 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR JORDAN CHONG 
Senate District 13 

Email: Jordan.Chong@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Skip Daly 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR ETHAN COHEN 
Senate District 9 

Email: Ethan.Cohen@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Melanie Scheible 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR ERIC CONYERS 
Senate District 21 

Email: Eric.Conyers@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator James Ohrenschall 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR MACKENZIE COUGHLIN 
Senate District 1 

Email: Mackenzie.Coughlin@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Michelee “Shelly” Cruz-Crawford 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 
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YOUTH LEGISLATOR KATHLEEN McCARTHY 
Senate District 6 

Email: Kathleen.McCarthy@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Nicole J. Cannizzaro 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR JOLIE NGUYEN 
Senate District 3 

Email: Jolie.Nguyen@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Rochelle T. Nguyen 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR DANIEL OBSTGARTEN 
Senate District 20 

Email: Daniel.Obstgarten@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Jeff Stone 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR JOSHUA PARK 
Senate District 19 

Email: Joshua.Park@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator John Ellison 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR SITARA REGANTI 
Senate District 15 

Email: Sitara.Reganti@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Angela D. Taylor 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR SEBASTIAN RIOS 
Senate District 18 

Email: Sebastian.Rios@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator John C. Steinbeck 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 
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YOUTH LEGISLATOR PHILLIP ROSAS 
Senate District 17 

Email: Phillip.Rosas@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Robin L. Titus 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR HANNAH VILLATORO 
Senate District 7 

Email: Hannah.Villatoro@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Roberta Lange 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR ALEXA WALSH 
Senate District 12 

Email: Alexa.Walsh@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Julie Pazina 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

YOUTH LEGISLATOR TOREN WOLF 
Senate District 5 

Email: Toren.Wolf@youthleg.state.nv.us  

District Senator: Senator Carrie A. Buck 
NYL Service: June 1, 2023—present. 

 

Vacant 
Senate District 10 
District Senator: Senator Fabian Doñate 

Youth Legislator G’Yanna Perry represented Senate District 10 from 
June 1, 2023, to November 15, 2024. 

 

Nevada Youth Legislature 
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